12:00

12:05

12:15

12:30

12:45

12:55

1:00

Stamford School Readiness Council Meeting
Tuesday, October 14, 2021
12:00 p.m.

Via Zoom

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
Approval of September, 2021 meeting minutes

School Readiness Provider Reports (September, 2021) — Directors

School Readiness Liaison Update — Donna Arcuri
e September 2021 Utilization Report
e School Readiness Update
COVID-19 update
Revised Community Data Workbook
FY21 Provider Final Expenditure Reports
FY22 First Quarter Monitoring Reports

Classroom Presentation — Family Connection/ Ruler Mood Meter —
Luz Tsiralidis, CLC Palmers Hil, | Room 9

Cradle to Career Update — Tashi Shuler Drakes
Announcements

Adjourn

Next SRC meeting will be held on
November 11, 2021
12:00pm
Virtual Meeting. Please contact Donna Arcuri
At dacuri@Stamfordct.gov for
a meeting registration link
or in person location



https://us02web.zoom.us/s/86195150522?pwd=N3NMUmpHSm5iK2tqelo5L1BJNTNMZz09#success
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Kc6u47mGrTdePacAftFQ7b5Jsn48mEYx/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=107593564139845602195&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1Ue7ch4ecXUpRwjWND8SscjzyRZE-VdPy?usp=sharing
mailto:dacuri@Stamfordct.gov

