Stamford School Readiness Council Meeting Tuesday, October 14, 2021 12:00 p.m.

Via Zoom

AGENDA

12:00	Welcome and Introductions Approval of September, 2021 meeting minutes
12:05	School Readiness Provider Reports (<u>September, 2021</u>) – Directors
12:15	 School Readiness Liaison Update – Donna Arcuri September 2021 Utilization Report School Readiness Update COVID-19 update Revised Community Data Workbook FY21 Provider Final Expenditure Reports FY22 First Quarter Monitoring Reports
12:30	Classroom Presentation – Family Connection/ Ruler Mood Meter – Luz Tsiralidis, CLC Palmers Hil, 1 Room 9
12:45	Cradle to Career Update – Tashi Shuler Drakes
12:55	Announcements
1:00	Adjourn

Next SRC meeting will be held on
November 11, 2021
12:00pm
Virtual Meeting. Please contact Donna Arcuri
At dacuri@Stamfordct.gov for
a meeting registration link
or in person location